
WEEK OF: January 10 – January 14

Reading: biographies/autobiographies; 

**reading benchmark on Friday**

Writing: adverbs; personal narrative writing

Math: types of lines & angles; types of triangles; 
symmetry; classifying quadrilaterals

Science: Seasons, shadows and moon phases

• Check your child's yellow daily folder each night

• Read 20 minutes

• Math spiral homework – 5 problems due each day

• January 17 – MLK, Jr holiday – no school

• .January 27 – Career Day

• February 7 – 100th day of school

• February 14 – Valentine’s Day

Ms. Alonso: alonsoa@pearlandisd.org

Mrs. Barton: bartond@pearlandisd.org

Mrs. Delloma: dellomac@pearlandisd.org

Mrs. Gulledge: gulledgel@pearlandisd.org

Mrs. Kline: klinej@pearlandisd.org

Ms. Nixon: nixond@pearlandisd.org

Mrs. Pool: poolc@pearlandisd.org

• dainty
• eloquent
• shard
• torment
• disheveled
• excruciating
• fickle
• overreact
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